
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT IRA NO. I CONTRACT 10O0E I PAGE OF PA2ES

2. AMENDMENTIMODIFICATION NO.

MOD 6

3. EFFECTIVE DATE
05-16-2012

4. REOUISITIONIPURCHASE REG. NO.
FSM-12-109

5. PROJECT NO.(N applicable)

6. iSSIIED BY CODE 3100 7, ADMINISTEREDEtY (ifotherthanRtenm6) CODE p310

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts' Div. of Contracts
Attn: James Leedom Mail Stop: TWB-01-BIOM
Mail stop: TWB-01-BlOM
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State ano ZIP Code) (x) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

MINOR, DORIS A
ATTENUATION ENVIRONMENTAL COMPANY 9a. DATED (SEEITEM11)

5812 GREENWOOD AVE; N1I A. MODIFICATION O- CONTRACTIDRDER NO.
NRC-41-10-014 NRC-41-10-014T001

SEATTLE WA 981033411 Modification No. 6

COIB, DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE t FACILITY ODE 868907189 X 104-08-2011

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

E7 The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers --1 extended, -is not extended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt ot this amendment pdor to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning ... copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each tetegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour
and date specified.

12. ACCOUNTINGANDAPPROPRIATION DATA (itqoied) 0-5515-355-288 F1179 252A 31X0200
*--s**Transfer Funds From Basic Award-**+**
NAICS! 541620 PSC: R421 DUNS# 868907189 FFS# N/A

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

(X) I A. THIS CHANGE ORDER 1S ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify aut•.ty) THE CHANGES SET FOHT[H IN IIEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM I0A.

1. THE ABOVE NUMBE..RED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED 10 REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (sunh as charges in paying oftice. appropralion 0ate. eOC.)
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43103(b1.

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

D. OTHER (Specify y/pe01 fmodlica0on and adthonty) Incremental Funding

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor E is not, 1 is required to sign this document and return . .copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMIENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF sectio n hfG iO imu.• , tin g tl iciitaton/contracrSsuobpct matter Where leasifee.)

The purpose of this modification is to incrementally fund Task Order #1.

Funding in the amount of $174,306,20 is hereby transferred from the basic contract to Task order #1. Funding on Task

Order #1 is hereby increased by $174,306.20 from $325,693.80 to $500,000.00. The ceiling of the Task Order shall

unchanged at $630,515.30.

All other terms and conditions under this Task order shall remain unchanged. See page two (2) for funding history.

Excepl as provided herein. all terms adcorditois of the docrnl, rlerertedln intem 9A oi IOA. as hrotolore chageed, (emairs unct•nged and in IulIorce Mid affect

IIA. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type of print) 16A. NAME- AND I ITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Typo or prnlt)

James Leedom
Contracting officer

15B. CONETRACT OR/OFFEROR I15C. )ArT SIGNED 'a.U STAT ES OF ER I ATEsI NED

(Signature of person aol to s1') I SlgraureotContracllnf;Ot/cer)

NISN 7540-O1-152-8D70
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE

U NSI REVIEW COMPLETE
.... ~ t

STANDARD FORMA30 (REV. 10C832Prescritied by rSA - FAR (48 CFIr) 53 243

aftafta?
L~IIT~;~ -



NRC-41-10-014
Task Order #1
Modification #6
Page 2 of 2

A summary of obligations under this task order, from the date of award through this modification, is

given below:

Obligated amount at award:
Obligated amount Mod 1:
Obligated amount Mod 2:
Obligated amount Mod 3:
Obligated amount Mod 4:
Obligated amount Mod 5:
Obligated amount Mod 6:

Total obligations:

$ 49,106.80
$106,587.00
$ 70,000.00
$ 0.00
$ 60,000.00
$ 40,000.00
$174,306.20

$500,000.00

All other terms and conditions of this task order shall remain unchanged.


